Lace Resalts 2006

1 Class 1
.i; ' Class 2
Class 2 IRC Restricted
2 Class 3
White Sail Cruiser
3 Squib
HOWth YaCht CIUb Etchells
4 Puppeteer 22
Results Service .... 17 Footer
. . Dinghy CI
email : results@hyc.ie 5 Dinghy Classes
. . 6  Club Trophies
website : www.hyc.ie ,
7  Open Event Trophies
Cruiser H’Cap Distribution
Total IRC
Class 1 14 14
Class 2 22 21
Class 3 21 11
White Sail Cruiser 17
Cruisers - Average Turnout
Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday
IRC HPH RES IRC HPH RES IRC HPH RES IRC HPH
Class 1 8 9 - 10 10 - 7 7 - 7 7
Class 2 12 12 4 15 15 6 14 14 6 11 11
Class 3 5 1 - 6 12 - 6 9 - 5 12
White Sail Cruiser - 7 - - 10 - - 8 - - 6

One Designs - Average Turnout

Series 1 Series 2
Tue Sat Tue Sat
Puppeteer (24) 15 5 18 5
Squib (16) 9 4 9 3
Series 1 Series 2
Tue + Sat  Tue + Sat
17 Footer (15) 6 11
Etchells (21) 9 10

Series 3 Sept Mini

Tue Tue
20 20
8 6
Series 3 Sept Mini
Tue + Sat Tue
11 12
7 5




789
1332
3033
3337
3370
35631
3607
4077
4433
9219
9400
10362
14321

575
956
988
1028
1132
1411
1517
1651
1679
2468
2505
2506
2950
3022
3201
4123
5384
5522
6136
8151
9955
25078

Clase 7

Rosie
Equinox
Wild Child
Tantrum 3
On-the-Rox
Genesis
Baily
Tiger
Stealth
Makutu
Trinculo
Roxanne
Infinity

R & V Dickson

E McDonald
Walls/Cawley
Klimcke/O’Leary

C & J Boyle

D Gray
FitzPatrick/Glennon
Hughes/Harris
McMullan/Shanahan
Doyle/Newman

M Fleming
McCann/O’Donnell
A Chambers

Clases 2

Mac Magic P & D McCabe
C’est la Vie Flannelly/Others
Dux A Gore-Grimes
Esprit E Kay

Sunburn | Byrne
Toughnut D Skehan
Alphida of Howth H Byrne
Sarabande Finlay/Others
Wayfinder J Reynolds
Aloha C Nolan
Impetuous Noonan/Others
Kinetic Colwell/Murphy
Dochas J Molohan
Xebec T Giles

Sunsari Soffe/Salter
Pepperbox C & M Farrelly
Superhero Banahan/Others
The Big Picture Evans/Others
Starlet Wormald/Others
Jokers Wild G Knaggs
Harmony D & E Toomey
MiniMumm Cobbe/McDonald

575 Mac Magic

1411 Toughnut

1517 Alphida of Howth
1651 Sarabande

4123 Pepperbox

5522 The Big Picture
8151 Jokers Wild
9955 Harmony

Series 1
IRC HPH
3 3
6 7
1 4
10 8
5 5
8 9
4 2
2 1
9 11
7 6
12 10
11 12
Series 1
IRC HPH
12 10
8 5
18 18
3 6
5 7
17 16
13 15
19 17
15

2 3
4 8
16 14
10 9
11 11
1 2
9 12
7 1
14 13
6 4

Series 2

IRC HPH

1 2

2 6

4 7

6 8

11 12

8 1

5 3

3 5

12 11

7 9

9 4

13 13

10 10
Series 2
IRC HPH
16 13
10 9
18 19
6 6
5 5
4 7
1 3
19 18

20

14 14
8 4
2 2
9 12
20 21
13 16
17 17
3 10
7 8
15 11
12 15

11

1

Clase 2 - TRE Restricted

P & D McCabe
D Skehan

H Byrne
Finlay/Others
C & M Farrelly
Evans/Others
G Knaggs

D & E Toomey

Series 1  Series 2
3 6
7 2
6 1
8 8
4 7
2 3
1 5
5 4

Series 3 Sept Mini

IRC HPH IRC HPH

2 5 3 4

1 1 1 2

3 2 8 8

10 10

5 6 5 5

4 3 2 3

9 9

8 8 6 6

7 4 4 1

6 7 7 7

Series 3 Sept Mini

IRC HPH IRC HPH

18 17

11 11 7 6

1 2 1 3

5 9 1 13

2 5 5 7

4 6 3 5

10 15 10 11

15 12

17 16 14 14

16 18

14 14 13 12

12 10 9 9

7 3 2 1

3 8 6 8

8 7 4 2

19 19

6 1 12 10

13 13

9 4 8 4
Series 3  Sept Mini

8

1 3

5 4

7

3 1

4 2

2 5

6



218

225

624

798

911

1194
1311
1688
1750
2760
2921
4186
4558
4658
5505
5555
8100
9547

Turtle

Growl Tiger
Drumbeat
Lady Frances
Rossinver
Dawn Trader
Holly

Sea Esta
Vivace P
Sunchaser
Hippocampus
Checkmate
Maverick
Saoirse
Addison
Midnight Sun
Alliance

Wild Mustard

Wiite Sacl Cruiser

Sail

38

41
320
349
657
1003
1483
2030
2527
2666
3101
3335
3838
13718
37050

Class 5

R Hogg
Keavney/Welsh
F Magann

J Nolan

D Scott

J Leonard

B MacMahon
P Mitchell
O’Sullivan/Eadie
M Marr

B O’Loughlin

J Faller

P & B O’'Neill

B Vaughan

J Freyne
Barry/Others

V Gaffney

D Cullen

Boat

Petrel

Arctic Fox
Moondance
Forelle
Helvick
Voyager
Clever Clogs
Savarna
Gerryatric Il
Hideaway
Shadowfax
Man O’ War
Bite the Bullet
Impressions
Shoestring
Sandpiper of Howth

Series 1
IRC HPH
8
3 6
9
7 12
1 1
10
6 3
4
2 2
11
5 7
4 5

Owner

N O’Reilly
Lalor/Others
K & B Halpin
R Bradshaw
V Dromey

J Carton

M Higgins
Curtis/Burke
G O'Neill

F Ennis

E Keenan

B & C Smith
C Bermingham
Walsh/Others
D Bothwell

A Knowles

Series 2
IRC HPH
1
3 5
11
16
14
2 2
8
13
4 4
7
8 15
7 9
5 12
6
1 3
6 10

S1
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Series 3
IRC HPH
5
8 15
3
10
6
13
5 9
3 1
4
2 7
7 11
16
6 12
14
4 8
1 2
Sept
S3 Mini
6
10
7
8 7
11
5 8
3 2
13 5
14
9 4
2 3
12 6
1 1

Sept Mini
IRC HPH
10
3
1
6
2 4
6 9
12
5 14
3 5
8
4 13
11
1 2
7 15



24

66

89

119
147
304
504
523
587
624
638
671
694
730
746
813

Sgucb - Tuesday

Series 1 Series 2
SCR HCAP SCR HCAP
Femme Fatale T Concannon 5 8 8 9
Puffin E Harte 7 9 6 5
Klipbok E Dalton 3 5 11 12
Shilleagh Donnelly/Dyson 16 16
Pot Black R & | McMurtry 13 13 10 11
Shadowfax P Merry 9 11 9 10
Betsy Blue J McSweeney 12 12 13 8
Sensation | & B Condy 10 10 12 13
Roxanne J O’Flynn 15 15
Bateleur Ruane/Craig 4 3 5 6
Whipper Snapper M Cantwell 6 4 3 4
Aurora P Byrne 2 1 1 1
Scooby Doo J Lambkin 11 7 7 7
Fantome R MacDonell 4 2
Gizmo Wheeler/Murphy 8 2 14 14
Kookaburra Guinness/O’Leary 1 6 2 3
Series 1
Sail Boat Owner SCR HCAP
24  Femme Fatale T Concannon
66  Puffin E Harte 2 2
89  Klipbok E Dalton 5 5
147 Pot Black R & | McMurtry 6 6
304 Shadowfax P Merry 3 3
624 Bateleur Ruane/Craig 1 1
694 Scooby Doo J Lambkin 4 4
730 Fantome R MacDonell
813 Kookaburra Guinness/O’Leary
Sail Boat Owner S1 S2
933 The Chill C McCormack 6 14
953 Joy Divison C & M Phelan 12
972 Who Dares D Flood 9 2
975 G Martin Crash Repair G Beshoff 4
976 Glance O’Reilly/Dix 10 5
1006  Blue FitzGibbon/Others 4 3
1015  Matatu R Burrows 11 21
1032  Out of Denmark K Jorgensen 16
1033 Living on the Etch B Tyrrell 15 17
1038  Eitlean Murnane/Others 17 13
1040  Jabberwocky S Knowles 3 1"
1068  The Mutts Nuts Sheridan/Murphy 8 10
1113 Gelert J Flynn 16 7
1115 Defiance W & P Lacy 5 15
1148 Lambay Rules Quinn/Hyland 13 20
1173 7 Donnelly/Kavanagh 12 9
1174 Petchellant Cagney/Others 18
1180 Fuzzy Duck B & C O'Neill 14 8
1194 Mano Norton/Others 2 1
1323 Fetching O’Flaherty/Moore 7 6
1330  Mandeline Reign O’Grady/Others 1 19

Series 3
SCR HCAP

5 5

O ON_2W =
N O

O ON-_2=2W-
N O

= N 0
N O

Series 2
SCR HCAP

1 1
6 5
3 2

A~ O,
(o]

S3
11 8
10 4
5 2

Sept Mini
SCR HCAP
4 4

1 2

7 7

3 1

2 3

5 5

6 6

Sept Mini



1
15
20
22
26
50
53
79
124
174
179
187
219
245
261
310
383
385
386
520

1055
2021
5526
10841 Ghosty Ned

Puppeteer 22 - Tuesday

Schiggy
Trick or Treat
No Strings
Wey Hey
Mayfly

lle Molene
Apollo

Mojo
Haemoglobin
Arcturus
Toucan
Flycatcher
Geppetto

Mr Punch
Enigma 2
Nefertari
Snow Goose
Ibis

Gannet
Cloud 9
Pinocchio
Harlequin
Cloud 9

Sail
1

15
20
50
79
174
187
219
310
385
520
10841

Rita
Pauline
Leila
Zaida
Silver Moon
Aura

Echo
Hera
Deilginis
Rosemary
Gladys
Bobolink
Eileen
Oona
Erica
Isobel

Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP
G Kennedy 23 23 22 21
A Pearson 2 5 2 1 1 6 1 8
T Harvey 4 6 17 16 11 12 12 12
Finnegan/Kelly 17 3 16 13 15 13 15 10
A & S Sargent 3 20 3 17 24 24
A Benson 18 9 20 20 17 14 13 9
D Patton 10 7 22 22 21 19
Stanley/Callen 13 19 4 5 5 5 3 5
M Patton 20 14 18 15 22 21 20 17
C Brown 14 1 19 19 20 20 18 15
Murray/McGloughlin 8 4 7 4 12 7 17 19
D Wright 19 17 15 12 16 10 14 7
E O'Reilly 15 2 13 10 18 15 19 14
NiBhraonain/Wilson 21 21 21 18 19 18 21 18
R & J McAllister 12 11 10 9 5 4
Morgan/Murray 16 16 5 2 6 8 10 13
D & K Lovegrove 7 18 14 21 2 17 9 20
G May 5 13 6 9 3 2 2 2
T Chillingworth 6 11 8 7 8 4 8 6
C Feeley 11 12 10 6 7 3 6 3
N Davidson 12 10 11 8 4 1 4 1
D Clarke 1 15 1 14 13 22 11 22
D Flood 14 16 7 11
D Harkin 9 8 9 3 9 1 16 16
Series 1 Series 2
Boat Owner SCR HCAP SCR HCAP
Schiggy G Kennedy 8 8
Trick or Treat A Pearson 8 9
No Strings T Harvey 7 7
lle Molene A Benson 9 8 6 6
Mojo Stanley/Callen 9 9
Arcturus C Brown 2 2 7 7
Flycatcher D Wright 4 3 4 4
Geppetto E O'Reilly 10 10
Nefertari Morgan/Murray 1 1 2 3
Ibis G May 3 4 1 2
Cloud 9 C Feeley 6 6 3 1
Ghosty Ned D Harkin 5 5 5 5
/7 Faoter
Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP
Curley/Lynch 8 8 1 4 1 5 3 8
P Heydon 16 16 16 16
R Cooper 2 1 7 6 2 1 5 6
Houlihan/Hassell 10 6 13 10
Deegan/Hensey 10 9 13 13 15 14 15 15
| Malcolm 3 6 4 10 4 7 1 3
B Lynch 12 7 11 11 14 14
J & M Duffy 6 5 12 13 12 13
Cruise/Others 9 10 8 8 6 4 11 11
Curley/Jones 11 3 7 2 6 1
D Jones 1 3 5 12 8 12 7 9
Walsh/Doyle 6 2 10 1 13 10 10 5
M Lynch 7 7 2 2 5 3 8 2
P Courtney 4 5 3 11 3 8 2 7
Massey/Others 14 15 9 12
Johnston/Others 5 4 9 9 9 9 4 4



/Club Racing  Average Turnout 2 ’ ’
S1 S2 S3
Optimist (37) 9 8 7
Laser (34) 8 9 6
Pico (15) 2 3 3
Feva (5) 3 3 2 Zm
) Sail Helm S1 S2 S3
(Entry Number in brackets) 20 Gemma Cagney 14 8
/ 30 Daragh Cagney 15 20
38129 Luke Malcolm 9 14 13
O;éamnt 48182 Marshall Kingston 10 9
135511 Katie Malcolm 1 5 4
Sail Helm S1 S2 S3 142769 Gordon Murphy 16 15
485 Fergus Flood 13 144695 David McGinn 8 10
686 Bronwyn Foley 14 3 144960  Conor Murphy 16 M
700 Robert Keogh 18 14 161403 Niamh Wheeler 18 7
750 Simon Lawlor 7 2 165720 Conor Mulcrone 17
782 Molly Byrne 10 12 169192 Paul Butler 19 12 8
818 Hugh Walsh 11 169193 Ryan Scott 5
879 Erica Ruigrok 16 17 170856 Katie White
962 Molly O’Leary 11 171385 Killian Foley 13 2
968 Alexander Delamer 9 8 173083  Kate Wickham 13
972 Lewis Eickholt 6 3 9 173127 Sarah Fullam 20
1028 Phoebe Tyrrell 17 11 173859 Simon Pearson 3 3 1
1029 Jack Hitchcock 16 175606 Cathal O’Flynn 18 1" 15
1040  Conor Murphy 7 175810 Harry O'Reilly 2 4 12
1045 Ben Salveta 13 10 175814 John Lennon 6 9
1057  Oliver Keenan 2 2 4 180596 Ross Darmody 12
1063  Gary Scott 12 16 183529 Andrew Ryan 11 6
1077  Alison Dix 15 183531 John Pearson 4 1 3
1116 Robert Ferris 8 13 5 186011 Jamie Carton 7 5
1117 Tara Flood 4 1 186298 Alan Ruigrok 10
1126 Andrew Harris 17 186451 Jack Hunt 21 19 14
1127  Mark Condy 5 4 6 188017 Conor Farrelly 22
1133  Padraig Finnegan 9 188679 Scott Flanigan 17
1141 Tim O’Laoire 3
152 Andrew Tyrrell 5 p&dﬂ-
1153 Diana Kissane 1 8 15
1155  Scott Flanigan 14 1 Sail Helm S1 s2 s3
1166 Meghan Darmody 7 15 2 Eoin Finnegan 4
2320 Xandir Morrison 12 10 5 Georgia Lillis 7 2
7 Shane O’Hare 5 4
cua 7 Jonathan Cassidy 6
7 8 lan Scully 4
Sail Helm S1 S2 S3 1" Chris Malcolm 2 2 5
1586 Beth Cassidy 3 5 2 21 Ronan Walsh 1 3
1590 Cliodhna Ryan 4 3 33 Ryan O’Leary 1 1
1592 Robert Slator 5 1 3 88 Tara Watts 6 7
1596 Rachel O'Leary 2 2 1 111 Brian Digan 3
1605 Liz Ferris 1 4 112 Hope Blandford 3
4 N
Clal “Troptices LASER
Wilkes Trophy Summer Overall ~ John Pearson
Fraser Casey Cup 3 Special Races  Katie Malcolm
Summer Dinghy Series
FEVA
OPTIMIST Mirror Cup Summer Overall  Robert Slator
Vice Commodore’s Trophy  Summer Overall Oliver Keenan Mellon Salver 3 Special Races  Robert Slator
Fraser Casey Cup 3 Special Races Oliver Keenan PICO
Jones Trophy 1st Silver Fleet Mark Condy Aura C s overal  Rvan Ol
Christopher Cup 1st Under 12 Years  Oliver Keenan ura Lup ummer Lvera yan O'Leary
- Y
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